IT Crossword Puzzle

Fill in the crossword using the clues on the next page.
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Clues (All 50 Questions)

Across

1. Web page address (abbr.)
7. Adds behavior to web pages

11.
13.
15.
16.
18.
21.
22.
24.
25.
30.

Popular programming language starts with
Pointing device

Wireless short-range tech

Software interface (abbr.)

Electronic mail

Computers connected together

Programs that run on a computer

Device for internet connection

Online storage and services

Styles web pages

Down

13
14
17
19
20

. Device that forwards network traffic

. Fix for software bug

. Internet address (abbr.)

. Unit of execution in a program

. Input device with keys

. Step-by-step procedure for solving a problem
. Electronic device for computing

. Global system of connected networks
. Database structure for records

. Harmful software

. Wireless local networking

. Running program instance

. Record of events

. Physical parts of a computer

31.
32.
33.
36.
39.
40.
43.
45.
47.
48.
49.

23.
26.
27.
28.
29.
34.
35.
37.
38.
41.
42.
44,
46.

Computer that requests data
Secret word for access
Organized data store

Device that prints documents
Device that connects devices in a LAN
Send files to a server

Copy of data for safety
Computer that serves data
Temporary fast storage
Structured data language
Simple data format

Request for data

Screen that displays output

Get files from the internet

Protects a network from threats

Set of programming commands
Malicious program

Language for web pages

Add software to a system

Make software newer or better
Translates names to addresses (abbr.)
Find and fix errors

Common portable connection
Programming language and platform



Solution
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